TF0112 Varactor Tunable Preselector Filter
108MHz – 118MHz – typical performance
Page 1 of 1
MtronPTI - 2525 Shader Road - Orlando - Florida - 32804 - USA - 1-407-298-2000 - www.mtronpti.com
MtronPTI may change specifications without notice to improve end application performance or product manufacturability.
No liability is assumed as a result of product use or application.
Please contact MtronPTI for latest information.
I. General & Electrical Requirements

07/09/13 - BRM Original Draft.
Dash #
(Order Code)
Minimum 1dB
Bandwidth
(FSIG %)
Insertion Loss
(dB, Max)
Attenuations
@ FSIG ±10%
(dB, Min)
Attenuations
@ FSIG ±20%
(dB, Min)
TF0112-001 1 7 18 28
TF0112-002 2 6 16.5 26.5
TF0112-003 3 5 15 25
TF0112-004 4 4 13.5 23.5
TF0112-005 5 3 12 22
Table 1: Standard Configurations
(Consult Factory for Custom Requirements)